MillLine
Powerful and Efficient Rough Shoulder Milling
with New CVD Grades
Tungaloy Report No. 505-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
High performance cutter with chip splitters

- Low cutting force
TCMT-NMJ
TCGT-MJ
Suitable for finishing operation or general square shoulder milling.
- Low cutting force with large rake angle
- Precision-ground periphery insert and unique offset positioning of the
  pockets ensure minimal step on the machined wall.
CUTTING PERFORMANCE
Large stepSmall step
Cutter
Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Depth of cut
Machine
: LPTC16M080B32.0L076R04 (øDc = 80 mm, z = 4)
: TCMT160620PDER-NMJ
: 42CrMo4 / SCM440H (270HB)
: Vc = 100 m/min
: ap = 70 mm

coatingcoating
Indentation test on Indentation test on
coatingcoating
Indentation test on Indentation test on
coatingcoating
8 TUNGTRI-SHRED
TungTri-Shred LPTC16
Lf
ℓ b
øD
b
ødaøD
c
Max. ap
Max. ap øDc Z eff z øDb Lf ød ℓ a b Kg
LPTC16J063B25.4L061R03 61.0 63.00 3 12 59 85.0 25.400 26.00 9.50 6.00 1.25 CAP-CM12X1.75X50              TC*T16
LPTC16M063B27.0L061R03 61.0 63.00 3 12 59 85.0 27.000 22.00 12.40 7.00 1.24 CAP-CM12X1.75X50              TC*T16
LPTC16J080B31.7L076R04 76.0 80.00 4 20 76 100.0 31.750 32.00 12.70 8.00 2.44 CM16X75                       TC*T16
LPTC16M080B32.0L076R04 76.0 80.00 4 20 76 100.0 32.000 25.00 14.40 8.00 2.46 CM16X75                       TC*T16
 TS 40B100I  BT15S H-TB2W
CUTTER - FOR ROUGHING - BORE T YPE
Square shoulder mi l l ing cutters for roughing with shred insert
InsertC.boltDesignation
SPARE PARTS
Clamping screw
Torx Bit
Wrench
Grip
Note: Coolant cannot be supplied through the arbor center (through the clamping screw). Supply coolant through the flange of the arbor pilot.
Note: recommended tightening torque for screw (TS 40B100I)：3.5 N・m
9
øDb
øDc
ød
a
b l
Lf
ap
90°
Max. ap øDc z øDb Lf ød ℓ a b Kg
TPTC16M050B22.0R04 16.0 50.00 4 41 40.0 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.29 FSHM10-40H                    TC*T16
TPTC16M063B22.0R05 16.0 63.00 5 41 40.0 22.000 20.00 10.40 6.30 0.44 CM10X30H                      TC*T16
TPTC16J080B25.4R06 16.0 80.00 6 46 50.0 25.400 26.00 9.50 6.00 0.88 CM12X30H                      TC*T16
TPTC16M080B27.0R06 16.0 80.00 6 50 50.0 27.000 22.00 12.40 7.00 0.90 CM12X30H                      TC*T16
TPTC16J100B31.7R07 16.0 100.00 7 60 50.0 31.750 32.00 12.70 8.00 1.38 TMBA-M16H                     TC*T16
TPTC16M100B32.0R07 16.0 100.00 7 60 50.0 32.000 28.50 14.40 8.00 1.35 TMBA-M16H                     TC*T16
 TS 40B100I  BT15S H-TB2W
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
TungTri-Shred TPTC16